
Governor Meeting Schedule Academic Year 2023/2024 

 

Date Meeting 

 
Wednesday 20th September 
 

 
FGB 

 
Tuesday 17th October 
 

 
Resource 

 
Tuesday 7th November 
 

 
Curriculum 

 
Wednesday 15th November  
 

 
FGB 

 
Wednesday 17th January 
 

 
FGB 

 
Wednesday 20th February  
 

 
Resource 

 
Tuesday 5th March 
 

 
Curriculum 

 
Wednesday 20th March  
 

 
FGB 

 
Tuesday 23rd April 
 

 
Resource 

 
Tuesday 11th June 
 

 
Curriculum 

 
Tuesday 18th June 
 

 
Resource 

 

 
Tuesday 26th June 
 

 
FGB 

Time of meetings: 

FGB: 7pm to 9pm 

Resource meetings: 10am to 12 noon.  

Curriculum meetings: 9.30am to 12 noon 


